Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 20 23
2 DC Everest 96 35
3 Marshfield 108 21
4 John Muir 115 29
5 James Williams 134 10
6 Horace Mann 187 18
7 Medford 190 9
8 Wisconsin Rapids 198 12
9 Prairie River 282 5
10 Mosinee 296 5

Antigo 4
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Pos No

Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Name

Overall Results :

Boys

Boys

October 11, 2022

Grade

Time

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 970
2 960
3 966
4 945
5 785
6 969
7 723
8 963
9 712
10 751
11 979
12 686
13 794
14 981
15 820
16 873
17 805
18 180
19 790
20 965
21 978
22 886
23 976
24 706
25 696
26 884
27 959
28 872
29 184
30 962
31 883
32 816
33 814
34 910
35 824
36 874

John Jazdzewski
Alex Dziak

John Hagen

Erik Grunenwald
Avrom Barr
Jacob Hyman
Will VanSlyke
Nate Frank
Kayden Merritt
Grayson Best
Jayden Suehs
Rutger Busse
Jackson Weinzatl
Caden Weinfurter
Parker Helke
Jackson Eckes
Eli Akey

Trey Dietrich
Henry Schmitz
Hendrix Georgeson
Jason Schiszik
Paxton Tippen
Ben Parker
Masen Lego
Brendan Blanchette
Ehmrey Schmoll
Braden Drossel
Ethan Dreviow
Kellan Johnson
Samuel Enders
Dex Schiller

Lee Gatzke
Ethan Fabry

CORBYN RADLINGER

Brayden Melander

Wyatt Esker

10/14/22 4:57:29 PM

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Prairie River
James Williams
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Horace Mann
Stevens Point
Antigo

James Williams
Stevens Point
John Muir
Marshfield
John Muir
Wisconsin Rapids
James Williams
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
DC Everest

DC Everest
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Marshfield
John Muir
John Muir
Medford

John Muir
Marshfield

8
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
8
8
7
8
8
7
8
6
6
8
8
8
6
8
8
6
6
7
7
8

Performance Timing, LLC

00:11:03.2
00:11:18.6
00:11:19.6
00:11:35.6
00:11:37.7
00:11:41.3
00:11:43.1
00:12:11.2
00:12:16.6
00:12:22.1
00:12:25.3
00:12:26.5
00:12:29.6
00:12:30.3
00:12:32.8
00:12:40.9
00:12:42.0
00:12:42.0
00:12:50.8
00:12:52.4
00:12:53.7
00:12:55.5
00:13:02.0
00:13:04.0
00:13:04.1
00:13:04.7
00:13:06.5
00:13:07.1
00:13:07.5
00:13:08.9
00:13:11.0
00:13:11.4
00:13:12.2
00:13:12.2
00:13:15.4
00:13:16.7

www.performancetiming.com
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5:31 min/m
5:39 min/m
5:39 min/m
5:47 min/m
5:48 min/m
5:50 min/m
5:51 min/m
6:05 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:12 min/m
6:13 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:15 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

October 11, 2022

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 880 Alexander Parker Marshfield 8 00:13:32.5 7 32 6:46 min/m
38 916 AYDEN TYZNIK Medford 8 00:13:34.5 2 33 6:47 min/m
39 909  Jordan Lavin Medford 8 00:13:35.2 3 34 6:47 min/m
40 757  Lincoln Holtz Horace Mann 6 00:13:35.6 2 35 6:47 min/m
41 766  Cooper Valiska Horace Mann 7 00:13:36.8 3 36 6:48 min/m
42 703  Alexander Jelen DC Everest 8 00:13:37.1 5 37 6:48 min/m
43 881  Connor Reisner Marshfield 8 00:13:40.7 8 38 6:50 min/m
44 823  Jaxson MacDonald John Muir 6 00:13:42.3 6 39 6:51 min/m
45 875  Griffin Heilala Marshfield 8 00:13:44.7 9 >8 6:52 min/m
46 792 Michael Tredupp James Williams 8 00:13:45.3 4 40 6:52 min/m
47 888  Paul Ugoretz Marshfield 8 00:13:47.3 10 >8 6:53 min/m
48 819  Alexander Gumtz John Muir 6 00:13:48.2 7 41 6:54 min/m
49 975  Grayson Meehan Stevens Point 8 00:13:49.7 13 >8 6:54 min/m
50 890  Willis Weinzatl Marshfield 8 00:13:50.6 11 >8 6:55 min/m
51 882  Kaden Reisner Marshfield 8 00:13:52.4 12 >8 6:56 min/m
52 961  Adam Earnest Stevens Point 7 00:13:53.2 14 >8 6:56 min/m
53 701 Jackson Heil DC Everest 6 00:14:00.6 6 42 7:00 min/m
54 980  Eli Vandre Stevens Point 8 00:14:02.8 15 >8 7:01 min/m
55 711 Jaeden Melk DC Everest 6 00:14:03.0 7 43 7:01 min/m
56 725  Ryan Weller DC Everest 8 00:14:04.2 8 44 7:02 min/m
57 877  Miguel Lowe Marshfield 7 00:14:04.2 13 >8 7:02 min/m
58 813  Owen Dykman John Muir 6 00:14:05.6 45 7:02 min/m
59 911 Peyton Ried Medford 8 00:14:13.0 4 46 7:06 min/m
60 878  Colton Nelson Marshfield 8 00:14:15.2 14 >8 7:07 min/m
61 694  Graham Abt DC Everest 7 00:14:16.2 9 >8 7:08 min/m
62 187  Brendan Overturf Wisconsin Rapids 7 00:14:18.2 3 47 7:09 min/m
63 913 ADLER STEINMAN Medford 9 00:14:19.8 5 48 7:09 min/m
64 937  Alex Tourdot Mosinee 8 00:14:20.5 1 49 7:10 min/m
65 812 Jace Duranceau John Muir 8 00:14:21.9 9 >8 7:10 min/m
66 967  Charles Herrman Stevens Point 7 00:14:24.7 16 >8 7:12 min/m
67 906  Cash Carbaugh Medford 8 00:14:25.0 6 50 7:12 min/m
68 822 Andrew Kurth John Muir 6 00:14:25.7 10 >8 7:12 min/m
69 973  Thomas Marquardt Stevens Point 8 00:14:27.5 17 >8 7:13 min/m
70 806  Elijah Anderson John Muir 7 00:14:29.6 1 >8 7:14 min/m
71 755  Zach Czajka Horace Mann 7 00:14:30.6 4 51 7:15 min/m
72 936  Sawyer Lynch Mosinee 7 00:14:30.6 2 52 7:15 min/m

10/14/22 4:57:29 PM

Performance Timing, LLC
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Boys

October 11, 2022

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 182  Brycen Henslin Wisconsin Rapids 8 00:14:31.0 4 53 7:15 min/m
74 958  Jonah Ballard Stevens Point 8 00:14:31.7 18 >8 7:15 min/m
75 808  Conner Anklam John Muir 8 00:14:36.4 12 >8 7:18 min/m
76 935  Gavin Karcher Mosinee 7 00:14:37.4 3 54 7:18 min/m
77 753  Hudson Brown Horace Mann 7 00:14:38.0 5 55 7:19 min/m
78 699  Evan Gwidt DC Everest 6 00:14:38.5 10 >8 7:19 min/m
79 721 Cayden Thompson DC Everest 8 00:14:39.2 1 >8 7:19 min/m
80 708  Kaeden Maahs DC Everest 8 00:14:39.8 12 >8 7:19 min/m
81 183  Jacob Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids 7 00:14:44.8 5 56 7:22 min/m
82 765  Jack Trombley Horace Mann 6 00:14:46.7 6 57 7:23 min/m
83 760  Nolan Leonhard Horace Mann 7 00:14:48.7 7 58 7:24 min/m
84 791  Austen Slette James Williams 7 00:14:50.8 5 59 7:25 min/m
85 972 Ben Landis Stevens Point 8 00:14:53.6 19 >8 7:26 min/m
86 720 Levi Theilig DC Everest 6 00:14:55.1 13 >8 7:27 min/m
87 756  Duncan Frustaglio Horace Mann 7 00:14:57.9 8 60 7:28 min/m
88 719  Gabriel Stewart DC Everest 7 00:14:58.6 14 >8 7:29 min/m
89 698  Bentley Fletcher DC Everest 6 00:14:58.8 15 >8 7:29 min/m
90 827  Tyson Riley John Muir 6 00:15:01.8 13 >8 7:30 min/m
91 879  Chase Olson Marshfield 8 00:15:05.9 15 >8 7:32 min/m
92 700  Kaleb Heckendorf DC Everest 6 00:15:06.0 16 >8 7:33 min/m
93 947  Korbet Ravn Prairie River 6 00:15:10.3 2 61 7:35 min/m
94 974  Solon Martins Stevens Point 7 00:15:11.5 20 >8 7:35 min/m
95 759  Jackson Kostyn Horace Mann 8 00:15:12.0 9 >8 7:36 min/m
96 688  Gabriel Marquez Antigo 7 00:15:14.4 2 <5 7:37 min/m
97 914 ISIAH SZYDEL Medford 7 00:15:15.7 7 62 7:37 min/m
98 687  Peyton Higgins Antigo 8 00:15:16.1 3 <5 7:38 min/m
99 758  Creighton Kettleson Horace Mann 6 00:15:17.2 10 >8 7:38 min/m
100 810  Miles Carlson John Muir 7 00:15:18.0 14 >8 7:39 min/m
101 876  Saket Kanchireddy Marshfield 8 00:15:19.1 16 >8 7:39 min/m
102 190  Krosby Teeselink Wisconsin Rapids 6 00:15:20.1 6 63 7:40 min/m
103 811 Brady Donlin John Muir 8 00:15:25.7 15 >8 7:42 min/m
104 825  Jairus Nordin John Muir 6 00:15:26.0 16 >8 7:43 min/m
105 722 Owen Van Vuren DC Everest 6 00:15:27.8 17 >8 7:43 min/m
106 702 Kellen lkert DC Everest 6 00:15:34.2 18 >8 7:47 min/m
107 761  Reed Nielsen Horace Mann 7 00:15:34.2 11 >8 7:47 min/m
108 908  Logan Langdon Medford 8 00:15:39.0 8 64 7:49 min/m

10/14/22 4:57:29 PM
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Name

Overall Results :

Boys

Boys

October 11, 2022

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
109 826
110 695
111 793
112 767
113 754
114 889
115 829
116 718
117 188
118 717
119 971
120 179
121 186
122 752
123 934
124 787
125 697
126 788
127 762
128 730
129 763
130 871
131 831
132 786
133 832
134 185
135 946
136 726
137 713
138 944
139 707
140 821
141 817
142 807
143 804
144 835

James Peck
Braedyn Ball
Chasin Wallmow
Zachariah Walters
Kellen Burton
Chuck Weber
Koltyn Schraufnagel
Bode Slavin
Kameron Sinisi
Thomas Rux
Ramsey Johnson
Calvin Copas
Espen McMahon
Marshall Best

Ely Borth

Wyatt Crowell
Liam Cetnarowski
Juan Diego Grage
Dominic Pitzo
Alexander Ziegler
Kollin Pope
Nathan Degner
Tate Sinz

Jonathan Campbell

John Muir

DC Everest
James Williams
Horace Mann
Horace Mann
Marshfield

John Muir

DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Horace Mann
Mosinee

James Williams
DC Everest
James Williams
Horace Mann

DC Everest
Horace Mann
Marshfield

John Muir

James Williams

Cameron Van Asten-Brownlow John Muir

Kade Khang
Davin Harder
Reid Williams
Braylon Pochinski
Collin Franzen
Lane Loudy
Dezmond Krueger
Michael Graveen
William Anderson
Cyrus Adams
Malachi Yang

10/14/22 4:57:29 PM

Wisconsin Rapids
Prairie River
DC Everest
DC Everest
Prairie River
DC Everest
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir
John Muir

7
6
7
7
7
7
8
6
6
6
7
6
6
6
7
7
7
6
7
6
7
7
6
8
6
6
8
6
6
9
8
7
6
6
6
6

Performance Timing, LLC

00:15:41.6
00:15:49.6
00:15:53.4
00:16:03.2
00:16:03.8
00:16:05.4
00:16:06.6
00:16:07.8
00:16:10.8
00:16:13.7
00:16:15.5
00:16:16.7
00:16:21.9
00:16:26.6
00:16:29.2
00:16:39.9
00:16:40.5
00:16:42.7
00:16:44.4
00:16:45.3
00:16:45.7
00:16:48.3
00:16:49.3
00:16:51.0
00:16:52.7
00:17:03.2
00:17:03.9
00:17:28.0
00:17:54.5
00:17:59.2
00:18:01.4
00:18:05.3
00:18:10.4
00:18:18.1
00:18:22.2
00:18:25.2

www.performancetiming.com

>8
>8
65
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
66
>8
>8
67
>8
>8
68
69
>8
70
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
71
>8
>8
72
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8

7:50 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:56 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:10 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:19 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:44 min/m
8:57 min/m
8:59 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:02 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:09 min/m
9:11 min/m

9:12 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Name

Overall Results :

Boys

Boys

October 11, 2022

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
145 716
146 815
147 768
148 933
149 709
150 833
151 189
152 887
153 885
154 689
155 714
156 964
157 982
158 818
159 789
160 181
161 724
162 727
163 912
164 715
165 870
166 729
167 948
168 705
169 728
170 764
171 834

Henry Powers
Samuel Finamore
Ethan Wiggins
Jameson Barabas
Sean Maguire
Tatum Woodford
Jeremy Stieve
Xucheng Tong
Reign Therkelsen
Jaydee Olds
Emmett Pond
Jack Gardner
Edison Zanow
Jack Grefe

Noah Monk
Chase Fessler
Bentley Walters
Miles Willis
BRADEN SPERL
Grady Pond
Gabe Churkey
Matthew Xiong
Preston Schmidt
lan Kleman
Charles Wressell
Dominic Thao

Sean Xiong

10/14/22 4:57:29 PM

DC Everest
John Muir
Horace Mann
Mosinee

DC Everest
John Muir
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Marshfield
Antigo

DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
John Muir
James Williams
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest

DC Everest
Medford

DC Everest
Marshfield

DC Everest
Prairie River
DC Everest

DC Everest
Horace Mann

John Muir

7
6
7
7
6
7
6
8
8
7
8
8
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
6
7
8
6
6
6

Performance Timing, LLC

00:18:31.2
00:18:35.8
00:18:39.0
00:18:48.9
00:18:58.3
00:19:00.5
00:19:03.2
00:19:12.9
00:19:14.4
00:19:26.5
00:19:30.2
00:19:31.2
00:19:31.8
00:19:47.3
00:19:49.5
00:20:02.0
00:20:04.7
00:20:12.0
00:20:15.5
00:21:23.5
00:21:25.2
00:22:29.2
00:23:07.7
00:23:31.1
00:24:08.8
00:25:23.0
00:26:09.4

www.performancetiming.com

27
26
17

28
27
1"
19
20

29
22
23
28
10
12
30
31

32
21
33

34
35
18
29

>8
>8
>8
73
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
<5
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
>8
74
>8
>8
>8
>8

9:15 min/m
9:17 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:24 min/m
9:29 min/m
9:30 min/m
9:31 min/m
9:36 min/m
9:37 min/m
9:43 min/m
9:45 min/m
9:45 min/m
9:45 min/m
9:53 min/m
9:54 min/m
10:01 min/m
10:02 min/m
10:06 min/m
10:07 min/m
10:41 min/m
10:42 min/m
11:14 min/m
11:33 min/m
11:45 min/m
12:04 min/m
12:41 min/m
13:04 min/m
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Wisconsin Valley Conference MS Meet

Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 11, 2022

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 20 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:57:35

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 970 John Jazdzewski 11:03.2 1
2 2 960 Alex Dziak 11:18.6 2
3 3 966 John Hagen 11:19.6 3
4 6 969 Jacob Hyman 11:41.3 6
5 8 963 Nate Frank 12:11.2 8
6 11 979 Jayden Suehs 12:25.3 11
7 14 981 Caden Weinfurter 12:30.3 13
8 20 965 Hendrix Georgeson 12:52.4 19
9 21 978 Jason Schiszik 12:53.7 >8
10 23 976 Ben Parker 13:02.0 >8
11 27 959 Braden Drossel 13:06.5 >8
12 30 962 Samuel Enders 13:08.9 >8
13 49 975 Grayson Meehan 13:49.7 >8
14 52 961 Adam Earnest 13:53.2 >8
15 54 980 Eli Vandre 14:02.8 >8
16 66 967 Charles Herrman 14:24.7 >8
17 69 973 Thomas Marquardt 14:27.5 >8
18 74 958 Jonah Ballard 14:31.7 >8
19 85 972 Ben Landis 14:53.6 >8
20 94 974 Solon Martins 15:11.5 >8
21 119 971 Ramsey Johnson 16:15.5 >8
22 156 964 Jack Gardner 19:31.2 >8
23 157 982 Edison Zanow 19:31.8 >8

Team name: DC Everest

Team result: 96 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:03:46
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 14, 2022
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Team name:
Team result: 96

DC Everest

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:03:46

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 723 Will VanSlyke 11:43.1 7
2 9 712 Kayden Merritt 12:16.6 9
3 24 706 Masen Lego 13:04.0 21
4 25 696 Brendan Blanchette 13:04 .1 22
5 42 703 Alexander Jelen 13:371 37
6 53 701 Jackson Heil 14:00.6 42
7 55 711 Jaeden Melk 14:03.0 43
8 56 725 Ryan Weller 14:04.2 44
9 61 694 Graham Abt 14:16.2 >8
10 78 699 Evan Gwidt 14:38.5 >8
11 79 721 Cayden Thompson 14:39.2 >8
12 80 708 Kaeden Maahs 14:39.8 >8
13 86 720 Levi Theilig 14:55.1 >8
14 88 719 Gabriel Stewart 14:58.6 >8
15 89 698 Bentley Fletcher 14:58.8 >8
16 92 700 Kaleb Heckendorf 15:06.0 >8
17 105 722 Owen Van Vuren 15:27.8 >8
18 106 702 Kellen lkert 15:34.2 >8
19 110 695 Braedyn Ball 15:49.6 >8
20 116 718 Bode Slavin 16:07.8 >8
21 118 717 Thomas Rux 16:13.7 >8
22 125 697 Liam Cetnarowski 16:40.5 >8
23 128 730 Alexander Ziegler 16:45.3 >8
24 136 726 Reid Williams 17:28.0 >8
25 137 713 Braylon Pochinski 17:54.5 >8
26 139 707 Lane Loudy 18:01.4 >8
27 145 716 Henry Powers 18:31.2 >8
28 149 709 Sean Maguire 18:58.3 >8
29 155 714 Emmett Pond 19:30.2 >8
30 161 724 Bentley Walters 20:04.7 >8
31 162 727 Miles Willis 20:12.0 >8
32 164 715 Grady Pond 21:23.5 >8
33 166 729 Matthew Xiong 22:29.2 >8
34 168 705 lan Kleman 23:31.1 >8
35 169 728 Charles Wressell 24:08.8 >8

Team name: Marshfield

Team result: 108 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:05:00
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 14, 2022
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Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 108 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:05:00
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 873 Jackson Eckes 12:40.9 15
2 22 886 Paxton Tippen 12:55.5 20
3 26 884 Ehmrey Schmoll 13:04.7 23
4 28 872 Ethan Dreviow 13:07 1 24
5 31 883 Dex Schiller 13:11.0 26
6 36 874 Wyatt Esker 13:16.7 31
7 37 880 Alexander Parker 13:32.5 32
8 43 881 Connor Reisner 13:40.7 38
9 45 875 Griffin Heilala 13:44.7 >8
10 47 888 Paul Ugoretz 13:47.3 >8
11 50 890 Willis Weinzatl 13:50.6 >8
12 51 882 Kaden Reisner 13:52.4 >8
13 57 877 Miguel Lowe 14:04.2 >8
14 60 878 Colton Nelson 14:15.2 >8
15 91 879 Chase Olson 15:05.9 >8
16 101 876 Saket Kanchireddy 15:19.1 >8
17 114 889 Chuck Weber 16:05.4 >8
18 130 871 Nathan Degner 16:48.3 >8
19 152 887 Xucheng Tong 19:12.9 >8
20 153 885 Reign Therkelsen 19:14.4 >8
21 165 870 Gabe Churkey 21:25.2 >8

Team name: John Muir

Team result: 115

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Race No

Name

Team Time 01:04:54

Finish Time

Team Pos: 4

Team Points

October 14, 2022
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Team name: John Muir
Team result: 115 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:04:54

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 820 Parker Helke 12:32.8 14
2 17 805 Eli Akey 12:42.0 16
3 32 816 Lee Gatzke 13:11.4 27
4 33 814 Ethan Fabry 13:12.2 28
5 35 824 Brayden Melander 13:15.4 30
6 44 823 Jaxson MacDonald 13:42.3 39
7 48 819 Alexander Gumtz 13:48.2 41
8 58 813 Owen Dykman 14:05.6 45
9 65 812 Jace Duranceau 14:21.9 >8
10 68 822 Andrew Kurth 14:25.7 >8
11 70 806 Elijah Anderson 14:29.6 >8
12 75 808 Conner Anklam 14:36.4 >8
13 90 827 Tyson Riley 15:01.8 >8
14 100 810 Miles Carlson 15:18.0 >8
15 103 811 Brady Donlin 15:25.7 >8
16 104 825 Jairus Nordin 15:26.0 >8
17 109 826 James Peck 15:41.6 >8
18 115 829 Koltyn Schraufnagel 16:06.6 >8
19 131 831 Tate Sinz 16:49.3 >8
20 133 832 Cameron Van Asten-Brownlow 16:52.7 >8
21 140 821 Dezmond Krueger 18:05.3 >8
22 141 817 Michael Graveen 18:10.4 >8
23 142 807 William Anderson 18:18.1 >8
24 143 804 Cyrus Adams 18:22.2 >8
25 144 835 Malachi Yang 18:25.2 >8
26 146 815 Samuel Finamore 18:35.8 >8
27 150 833 Tatum Woodford 19:00.5 >8
28 158 818 Jack Grefe 19:47.3 >8
29 171 834 Sean Xiong 26:09.4 >8

Team name: James Williams

Team result: 134 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:05:35

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 785 Avrom Barr 11:37.7 5
2 13 794 Jackson Weinzatl 12:29.6 12
3 19 790 Henry Schmitz 12:50.8 18
4 46 792 Michael Tredupp 13:45.3 40
5 84 791 Austen Slette 14:50.8 59
6 111 793 Chasin Wallmow 15:53.4 65
7 124 787 Wyatt Crowell 16:39.9 69
8 126 788 Juan Diego Grage 16:42.7 70
9 132 786 Jonathan Campbell 16:51.0 >8
10 159 789 Noah Monk 19:49.5 >8

Team name: Horace Mann
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:08:44

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:

Horace Mann

Team result: 187 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:08:44
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 751 Grayson Best 12:22.1 10
2 40 757 Lincoln Holtz 13:35.6 35
3 41 766 Cooper Valiska 13:36.8 36
4 71 755 Zach Czajka 14:30.6 51
5 77 753 Hudson Brown 14:38.0 55
6 82 765 Jack Trombley 14:46.7 57
7 83 760 Nolan Leonhard 14:48.7 58
8 87 756 Duncan Frustaglio 14:57.9 60
9 95 759 Jackson Kostyn 15:12.0 >8
10 99 758 Creighton Kettleson 15:17.2 >8
11 107 761 Reed Nielsen 15:34.2 >8
12 112 767 Zachariah Walters 16:03.2 >8
13 113 754 Kellen Burton 16:03.8 >8
14 122 752 Marshall Best 16:26.6 >8
15 127 762 Dominic Pitzo 16:44.4 >8
16 129 763 Kollin Pope 16:45.7 >8
17 147 768 Ethan Wiggins 18:39.0 >8
18 170 764 Dominic Thao 25:23.0 >8
Team name: Medford
Team result: 190 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:08:55
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 910 CORBYN RADLINGER 13:12.2 29
2 38 916 AYDEN TYZNIK 13:34.5 33
3 39 909 Jordan Lavin 13:35.2 34
4 59 911 Peyton Ried 14:13.0 46
5 63 913 ADLER STEINMAN 14:19.8 48
6 67 906 Cash Carbaugh 14:25.0 50
7 97 914 ISIAH SZYDEL 15:15.7 62
8 108 908 Logan Langdon 15:39.0 64
9 163 912 BRADEN SPERL 20:15.5 >8
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids
Team result: 198 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:09:24
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 180 Trey Dietrich 12:42.0 17
2 29 184 Kellan Johnson 13:07.5 25
3 62 187 Brendan Overturf 14:18.2 47
4 73 182 Brycen Henslin 14:31.0 53
5 81 183 Jacob Hilgers 14:44.8 56
6 102 190 Krosby Teeselink 15:201 63
7 117 188 Kameron Sinisi 16:10.8 66
8 120 179 Calvin Copas 16:16.7 67
9 121 186 Espen McMahon 16:21.9 >8
10 134 185 Kade Khang 17:03.2 >8
11 151 189 Jeremy Stieve 19:03.2 >8
12 160 181 Chase Fessler 20:02.0 >8
Team name: Prairie River
Team result: 282 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:24:58
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 282

Team name: Prairie River

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:24:58

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 945 Erik Grunenwald 11:35.6 4
2 93 947 Korbet Ravn 15:10.3 61
3 135 946 Davin Harder 17:03.9 71
4 138 944 Collin Franzen 17:59.2 72
5 167 948 Preston Schmidt 23:07.7 74

Team name: Mosinee
Team result: 296

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:18:47

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 64 937 Alex Tourdot 14:20.5 49
2 72 936 Sawyer Lynch 14:30.6 52
3 76 935 Gavin Karcher 14:37.4 54
4 123 934 Ely Borth 16:29.2 68
5 148 933 Jameson Barabas 18:48.9 73
Team name: Antigo
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 686 Rutger Busse 12:26.5 <5
2 96 688 Gabriel Marquez 15:14.4 <5
3 98 687 Peyton Higgins 15:16.1 <5
4 154 689 Jaydee Olds 19:26.5 <5
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